
El sabor de la calidad

rustico e
  delizioso



an�pastoan�pastoan�pasto

ANTIPASTO RAFFAELLO   $215ANTIPASTO RAFFAELLO   $215
Prosciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salami,Prosciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salami,
grilled zucchini and eggplant, kalamata olives grilled zucchini and eggplant, kalamata olives 
and parmesan cheeseand parmesan cheese

ANTIPASTO CALABRESE   $215ANTIPASTO CALABRESE   $215
Prosciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salamiProsciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salami
grilled zucchini and eggplant, spicy salami and mozzarellagrilled zucchini and eggplant, spicy salami and mozzarella

ANTIPASTO MIXTO   $215ANTIPASTO MIXTO   $215
Prosciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salamiProsciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salami
and spicy salamiand spicy salami

PLATO DE QUESOS   $220PLATO DE QUESOS   $220
Mozzarella, emmenthal, gorgonzola, parmesan Mozzarella, emmenthal, gorgonzola, parmesan 
and smoked provolaand smoked provola

PLATO DE CALABAZA Y BERENJENAPLATO DE CALABAZA Y BERENJENA
GRILLED ZUCCHINI AND EGGPLANT TRAY  $70GRILLED ZUCCHINI AND EGGPLANT TRAY  $70

ENSALADA ITALIANA $75ENSALADA ITALIANA $75
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce and grape tomatoesLeaf le�uce, romaine le�uce and grape tomatoes

ENSALADA MIXTA $90ENSALADA MIXTA $90
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, onion,Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, onion,
cucumber, carrot and grape tomatoescucumber, carrot and grape tomatoes

ENSALADA RAFFAELLO $95ENSALADA RAFFAELLO $95
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, grape tomatoes,Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, grape tomatoes,
arugula, avocado and parmesan cheesearugula, avocado and parmesan cheese

ENSALADA GRIEGA   $110ENSALADA GRIEGA   $110
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, cucumber, grape tomatoes,Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, cucumber, grape tomatoes,
bell pepper, kalamata olives and feta chessebell pepper, kalamata olives and feta chesse

ANTIPASTO RAFFAELLO   $215
Prosciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salami,
grilled zucchini and eggplant, kalamata olives 
and parmesan cheese

ANTIPASTO CALABRESE   $215
Prosciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salami
grilled zucchini and eggplant, spicy salami and mozzarella

ANTIPASTO MIXTO   $215
Prosciu�o serrano, sopressata calabrese, salami
and spicy salami

PLATO DE QUESOS   $220
Mozzarella, emmenthal, gorgonzola, parmesan 
and smoked provola

PLATO DE CALABAZA Y BERENJENA
GRILLED ZUCCHINI AND EGGPLANT TRAY  $70

ENSALADA ITALIANA $75
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce and grape tomatoes

ENSALADA MIXTA $90
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, onion,
cucumber, carrot and grape tomatoes

ENSALADA RAFFAELLO $95
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, grape tomatoes,
arugula, avocado and parmesan cheese

ENSALADA GRIEGA   $110
Leaf le�uce, romaine le�uce, cucumber, grape tomatoes,
bell pepper, kalamata olives and feta chesse

ENSALADA DE ESPINACA   $100ENSALADA DE ESPINACA   $100
baby spinach, goat cheese, roasted almond baby spinach, goat cheese, roasted almond 
and  dried tomatos.and  dried tomatos.

ENSALADA CAPRESE  $100ENSALADA CAPRESE  $100
LASAGNA DE CARNE (MEAT LASAGNA)  $150LASAGNA DE CARNE (MEAT LASAGNA)  $150
BRUSCHETTA   $70BRUSCHETTA   $70

PAN CON AJO (GARLIC BREAD)    $45PAN CON AJO (GARLIC BREAD)    $45
PAN CON AJO Y MOZZARELLA  $60PAN CON AJO Y MOZZARELLA  $60
PAN CON AJO Y PARMESANO   $65PAN CON AJO Y PARMESANO   $65
PAN CON AJO Y EMMENTHAL   $65PAN CON AJO Y EMMENTHAL   $65

CALZONI 1   $170CALZONI 1   $170
Mozzarella, mushroom, rico�a cheese and spinachMozzarella, mushroom, rico�a cheese and spinach

CALZONI 2   $170CALZONI 2   $170
Mozzarella, onion and spicy salami Mozzarella, onion and spicy salami 

CALZONI 3   $170CALZONI 3   $170
Mozzarella, ham, mushroom and  rico�a cheeseMozzarella, ham, mushroom and  rico�a cheese

CROSTONI DE CHAMPIÑON (MUSHROOM) $70CROSTONI DE CHAMPIÑON (MUSHROOM) $70
CROSTONI DE LECHUGA (LETTUCE) $70CROSTONI DE LECHUGA (LETTUCE) $70
CROSTONI DE ESPINACA (SPINACH) $80CROSTONI DE ESPINACA (SPINACH) $80
Spinach, mozzarella and gorgonzola cheeseSpinach, mozzarella and gorgonzola cheese

CROSTONI RAFFAELLO   $150CROSTONI RAFFAELLO   $150

ENSALADA DE ESPINACA   $100
baby spinach, goat cheese, roasted almond 
and  dried tomatos.

ENSALADA CAPRESE  $100
LASAGNA DE CARNE (MEAT LASAGNA)  $150
BRUSCHETTA   $70

PAN CON AJO (GARLIC BREAD)    $45
PAN CON AJO Y MOZZARELLA  $60
PAN CON AJO Y PARMESANO   $65
PAN CON AJO Y EMMENTHAL   $65

CALZONI 1   $170
Mozzarella, mushroom, rico�a cheese and spinach

CALZONI 2   $170
Mozzarella, onion and spicy salami 

CALZONI 3   $170
Mozzarella, ham, mushroom and  rico�a cheese

CROSTONI DE CHAMPIÑON (MUSHROOM) $70
CROSTONI DE LECHUGA (LETTUCE) $70
CROSTONI DE ESPINACA (SPINACH) $80
Spinach, mozzarella and gorgonzola cheese

CROSTONI RAFFAELLO   $150

an�pas� and trays includes two loaf of breadan�pas� and trays includes two loaf of breadan�pas� and trays includes two loaf of bread



Onion
Garlic
Cucumber
Chiles jalapeños
Carrot
Anchovies
Capers
Bell pepper
Ham
Mushroom
Avocado
Cream cheese
Grape tomato

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$25
$15
$20
$15
$15
$15
$15
$10

Tuna 
Rucula
Sopressata Calabrese
Portobello mushroom
Prosciu�o Serrano

$25
$25
$40
$25
$60

Pepperoni
Ar�choke
Black olives
Roasted almond
Dried tomatos
Sausage
Pineapple
Tomato slices
Zucchini
Eggplant
Spinach
Salami
Spaicy salami

$20
$20
$10
$20
$20
$15
$20
$10
$15
$15
$20
$25
$25

ingredients

4 STAGIONI   $1554 STAGIONI   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, black olivesTomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, black olives
and ar�chokeand ar�choke

PROFUMATA   $140PROFUMATA   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, onion and sausageTomato, mozzarella, onion and sausage

GUSTOSA   $140GUSTOSA   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushroomTomato, mozzarella, ham and mushroom

CIRCE   $135CIRCE   $135
Tomato, mozzarella and hamTomato, mozzarella and ham

DIANA   $140DIANA   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, sausage, onion and mushroomTomato, mozzarella, sausage, onion and mushroom

MINERVA   $160MINERVA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese, avocado, onion Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese, avocado, onion 
and tunaand tuna

POPPEA   $150POPPEA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, ar�choke and tunaTomato, mozzarella, ar�choke and tuna

NINFEA   $150NINFEA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom 
and black olivesand black olives

RENATO   $150RENATO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, black olives Tomato, mozzarella, onion, black olives 
and salamiand salami

4 STAGIONI   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, black olives
and ar�choke

PROFUMATA   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, onion and sausage

GUSTOSA   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushroom

CIRCE   $135
Tomato, mozzarella and ham

DIANA   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, sausage, onion and mushroom

MINERVA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese, avocado, onion 
and tuna

POPPEA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, ar�choke and tuna

NINFEA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom 
and black olives

RENATO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, black olives 
and salami

SIGNORIE   $160SIGNORIE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, salami, mushroom Tomato, mozzarella, salami, mushroom 
and ar�chokeand ar�choke

SALAMI   $140SALAMI   $140
Tomato, mozzarella and salamiTomato, mozzarella and salami

HAWAII   $140HAWAII   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and pineappleTomato, mozzarella, ham and pineapple

IVAN   $190IVAN   $190
Tomato, mozzarella, rucula, prosciu�o serrano and Tomato, mozzarella, rucula, prosciu�o serrano and 
parmesanparmesan

MARINARA   $105MARINARA   $105
Tomato, garlic, orégano and olive oilTomato, garlic, orégano and olive oil

MARGHERITA   $130MARGHERITA   $130
Tomato and mozzarella cheeseTomato and mozzarella cheese

PUGLIESE   $140PUGLIESE   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, onion and black olivesTomato, mozzarella, onion and black olives

CONTADINA   $170CONTADINA   $170
Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom and Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom and 
portobello  mushroomportobello  mushroom

PRIMAVERA   $150PRIMAVERA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, tomato slicesTomato, mozzarella, onion, tomato slices
and avocadoand avocado

ESTATE   $150ESTATE   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese 
and tomato slicesand tomato slices

SIGNORIE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, salami, mushroom 
and ar�choke

SALAMI   $140
Tomato, mozzarella and salami

HAWAII   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and pineapple

IVAN   $190
Tomato, mozzarella, rucula, prosciu�o serrano and 
parmesan

MARINARA   $105
Tomato, garlic, orégano and olive oil

MARGHERITA   $130
Tomato and mozzarella cheese

PUGLIESE   $140
Tomato, mozzarella, onion and black olives

CONTADINA   $170
Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom and 
portobello  mushroom

PRIMAVERA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, tomato slices
and avocado

ESTATE   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese 
and tomato slices

pizzas

 kalamata olives $25



Mozzarella
Smoked provola
Emmenthal
Gorgonzola
Goat cheese

$25
$25
$25
$25
$35

Feta
Parmesan
Menonita
Edam 
Rico�a

$35
$45
$15
$25
$20

cheese

VESUVIO   $160VESUVIO   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, smoked provola  Tomato, mozzarella, smoked provola  
and portobello mushroomand portobello mushroom

ETNA   $150ETNA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, capers, cream chesse Tomato, mozzarella, capers, cream chesse 
and emmenthal cheeseand emmenthal cheese

4 QUESOS   $1604 QUESOS   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, emmenthal Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, emmenthal 
y gorgonzola cheesey gorgonzola cheese

FATTORESSA   $150FATTORESSA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, eggplant, tomato slices Tomato, mozzarella, eggplant, tomato slices 
and black olivesand black olives

URBINO   $150URBINO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom, bell pepper Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom, bell pepper 
and black olivesand black olives

DUOMO   $160DUOMO   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola, onion, black Tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola, onion, black 
olives and ar�chokeolives and ar�choke

RAFFAELLO   $155RAFFAELLO   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, tomato slices, Tomato, mozzarella, tomato slices, 
and grilled zuchinni and eggplantand grilled zuchinni and eggplant

PEPPERONI   $145PEPPERONI   $145
Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoniTomato, mozzarella and pepperoni

VESUVIO   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, smoked provola  
and portobello mushroom

ETNA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, capers, cream chesse 
and emmenthal cheese

4 QUESOS   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, emmenthal 
y gorgonzola cheese

FATTORESSA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, eggplant, tomato slices 
and black olives

URBINO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom, bell pepper 
and black olives

DUOMO   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola, onion, black 
olives and ar�choke

RAFFAELLO   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, tomato slices, 
and grilled zuchinni and eggplant

PEPPERONI   $145
Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni

MÉXICO   $150MÉXICO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, jalapeno pepper, Tomato, mozzarella, onion, jalapeno pepper, 
avocado and spicy salamiavocado and spicy salami

POLLINO   $180POLLINO   $180
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, sopressata Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, sopressata 
calabrese and portobello mushroomcalabrese and portobello mushroom

DANTE   $190DANTE   $190
Tomato, mozzarella, smoked provola, mushroom, Tomato, mozzarella, smoked provola, mushroom, 
prosciu�o serrano and parmesanprosciu�o serrano and parmesan

RIALTO   $150RIALTO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni and cream cheeseTomato, mozzarella, pepperoni and cream cheese

COLONIALE   $160COLONIALE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, salami, ham and pepperoniTomato, mozzarella, salami, ham and pepperoni

COLOSSEO   $190COLOSSEO   $190
Tomato, mozzarella, avocado, onion andTomato, mozzarella, avocado, onion and
prosciu�o  serranoprosciu�o  serrano

FERRARI   $150FERRARI   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese and bell pepperTomato, mozzarella, cream cheese and bell pepper

ITALIA WITH ITALIAN LETTUCE $150ITALIA WITH ITALIAN LETTUCE $150
ITALIA WITH RUCULA   $160ITALIA WITH RUCULA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, grape tomatoes, Tomato, mozzarella, grape tomatoes, 
balsamic vinegar and olive oilbalsamic vinegar and olive oil

MÉXICO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, onion, jalapeno pepper, 
avocado and spicy salami

POLLINO   $180
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, sopressata 
calabrese and portobello mushroom

DANTE   $190
Tomato, mozzarella, smoked provola, mushroom, 
prosciu�o serrano and parmesan

RIALTO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni and cream cheese

COLONIALE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, salami, ham and pepperoni

COLOSSEO   $190
Tomato, mozzarella, avocado, onion and
prosciu�o  serrano

FERRARI   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese and bell pepper

ITALIA WITH ITALIAN LETTUCE $150
ITALIA WITH RUCULA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, grape tomatoes, 
balsamic vinegar and olive oil

MinervaMinervaMinerva ContadinaContadinaContadina ColosseoColosseoColosseo



half and half pizzas
WITH 1 TO 4 INGREDIENTS   $20       

WITH 5 TO 10 INGREDIENTS    $35  

FRESQUESITA   $170
Mozzarella, parmesan, rucula and fresh grape tomatoes

CAMPAÑOLA   $190
Mozzarella, rucula and prosciu�o serrano

MASSIMO   $160
Mozzarella, parmesan, ar�choke and spicy salami

TRICOLOR   $160
Mozzarella, grilled zucchini and eggplant 
and bell papper

 DULCE   $160
Mozzarella, edam cheese and nutella or house’s jam

white pizza 
                              without tomato sauce

BENJAMIN   $155BENJAMIN   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and pepperoniTomato, mozzarella, ham and pepperoni

BRUNO   $150BRUNO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella and ruculaTomato, mozzarella and rucula

NAPOLI   $160NAPOLI   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, anchoviesTomato, mozzarella, anchovies
and capersand capers

DIAVOLA   $150DIAVOLA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper 
and spicy salami and spicy salami 

PIEMONTESE   $160PIEMONTESE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, mushroomTomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, mushroom
and menonita cheeseand menonita cheese

VALDOSTANA   $150VALDOSTANA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom 
 and menonita cheese and menonita cheese

CALABRESE   $170CALABRESE   $170
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, onion Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, onion 
and portobello mushroomand portobello mushroom

BELVEDERE   $160BELVEDERE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese and anchoviesTomato, mozzarella, cream cheese and anchovies

BENJAMIN   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, ham and pepperoni

BRUNO   $150
Tomato, mozzarella and rucula

NAPOLI   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies
and capers

DIAVOLA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper 
and spicy salami 

PIEMONTESE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, mushroom
and menonita cheese

VALDOSTANA   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom 
 and menonita cheese

CALABRESE   $170
Tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, onion 
and portobello mushroom

BELVEDERE   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, cream cheese and anchovies

LA BOTTE   $190LA BOTTE   $190
Tomato, mozzarella,  smoked provola, Tomato, mozzarella,  smoked provola, 
cream cheese, sopressata calabrese cream cheese, sopressata calabrese 
and portobello mushroomand portobello mushroom

LUIS   $145LUIS   $145
Tomato, mozzarella and spicy salamiTomato, mozzarella and spicy salami

STRETTO   $170STRETTO   $170
Tomato, mozzarella, black olives, onion, anchovies Tomato, mozzarella, black olives, onion, anchovies 
and capersand capers

POPEYE   $155POPEYE   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach and gorgonzola Tomato, mozzarella, spinach and gorgonzola 
or smoked provola or smoked provola 

DUCATI   $150DUCATI   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper and menonita cheeseTomato, mozzarella, bell pepper and menonita cheese

YUCA   $160YUCA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach and edam cheese  Tomato, mozzarella, spinach and edam cheese  

FABIOLA   $160FABIOLA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper 
and portobello mushroomand portobello mushroom

MAXIMILIAM   $160MAXIMILIAM   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, mushroom Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, mushroom 
and grape  tomatoes and grape  tomatoes 

LA BOTTE   $190
Tomato, mozzarella,  smoked provola, 
cream cheese, sopressata calabrese 
and portobello mushroom

LUIS   $145
Tomato, mozzarella and spicy salami

STRETTO   $170
Tomato, mozzarella, black olives, onion, anchovies 
and capers

POPEYE   $155
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach and gorgonzola 
or smoked provola 

DUCATI   $150
Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper and menonita cheese

YUCA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach and edam cheese  

FABIOLA   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, bell pepper 
and portobello mushroom

MAXIMILIAM   $160
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, mushroom 
and grape  tomatoes 

FresquesitaFresquesitaFresquesita



LemonadeLemonade
Soda lemonadeSoda lemonade
Hibiscus iced tea Hibiscus iced tea 

Lemonade
Soda lemonade
Hibiscus iced tea 

$25$25
$30$30
$25
$30

Nestea refillNestea refill
Horchata refillHorchata refill
Coca-colaCoca-cola
Coca-cola lightCoca-cola light

Nestea refill
Horchata refill
Coca-cola
Coca-cola light

SpriteSprite
FantaFanta
Bo�le of waterBo�le of water
Sparkling waterSparkling water

Sprite
Fanta
Bo�le of water
Sparkling water

$35$35
$35$35
$25$25
$25$25

$35
$35
$25
$25

$25$25
$25$25
$20$20
$25$25

$25
$25
$20
$25

•Espresso•Espresso
•Double •Double espressoespresso
•Shakerato coffe•Shakerato coffe

•Espresso
•Double espresso
•Shakerato coffe

$20$20
$30$30
$35$35

$20
$30
$35

•Panna co�a natural•Panna co�a natural
  with chocolate  with chocolate
  with red fruits  with red fruits

• Chocolate mousse• Chocolate mousse
•Tiramisú•Tiramisú

•Panna co�a natural
  with chocolate
  with red fruits

• Chocolate mousse
•Tiramisú

$45$45
$50$50
$55$55

$45$45
$65$65

$45
$50
$55

$45
$65

coffe             dessertscoffe             dessertscoffe             desserts

Reserva chilenaReserva chilena
MalbecMalbec
Chian�Chian�
Primi�voPrimi�vo

Reserva chilena
Malbec
Chian�
Primi�vo

$70$70
$70$70
$85$85

  $100  $100

$70$70

$70
$70
$85

  $100

$70

$300$300
$300$300
$400$400

$300
$300
$400

glassglassglass bo�lebo�lebo�leredredred

whitewhitewhite

wine

beer
XX Lager
Bohemia oscura
Bohemia clara
Tecate Light
Indio
Stella Artois
Ultra

$35
$40
$40
$35
$35
$45
$40

Modelo ámbar
Modelo Especial

$35
$35

Negra Modelo
Michelada
Chelada

$35
$15
$15

beveragesbeveragesbeverages

$30$30$30

$450$450$450

Pinot GrigioPinot GrigioPinot Grigio $300$300$300

Summer wineSummer wineSummer wine $75$75$75
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